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C Flute

Oboe

(optional)

Bb Clarinet 1 - 2

Eb Alto Sax

Bb Tenor Sax

Eb Baritone Sax

Bb Bass Clarinet

(optional)

Bb Trumpet 1 - 2

F Horn

(optional)

C Trombone

C Euphonium

Bassoon (optional)

C Bass

Timpani

(optional)

Mallets

(optional)

Percussion 1

Percussion 2 - 3

Piano

(optional)

mf

Large Slow Rock q = 60

A

mf

mf

p mp

p

p

p
mp

p

mp

p

p

mp

p

Large Slow Rock q = 60 A

p

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&
b ∑ ∑

Nicolas Jarrige

Mes premiers pas à l'orchestre

ROCK-EPILOGUE!
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